December 1, 2022

HO Scale

Note - Structure sizes are approximates and shown in Scale Feet
Prices are subject to change at any time! Check our web site.

23000
23001
23002
23003
23004
23005
23006
23007
23008
23009
23010
23011
23012
23013
23014
23015
23016
23017
23018
23019
23020
23021
23022
23023
23025
23026
23028
23029
23030
24095
24105
27000
27103
27107
27110
27111
27112
27116
27118
27119
27123
27124
27140
27142
27143
27144
27162
27171
27225
27226
27227
27230
27232
27233
27234
27235
27237
27240
27241
27300
27301
27304
27305
27306

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures

Oil Drum Rack w/drums
Crossbucks, N&W

Crossbucks

Cable Reel, 4' Dia.

Outhouse, Standard

Outhouse, Gents & Ladies
Rocking Chair

Clothes Line

Upright Piano

Pinch-Toe Coffin

Fire Hose Storage Shed
Workbench

Bench

Pallets

Board Fence, 6’ high

Wood Ladders

Wood Chairs, Straight

Captain’s Chair

Logger (Picnic) Table

Board Fence, 9’ high

Sawhorse, Heavyduty

36" Round Table

48" Round Table

Corrugated Cartons, 3 sizes
Billboard, Slatted Base, Falk Sign
Billboard, Lattice Base, McCabe Sign
Concrete Rail Posts, N&W
Sawtooth Fence

Storage Shelves

Hyde Pulp Mill - Encore Kit
Cabin Creek Coal Tipple - Encore Kit
Godfrey Lighting Supply (Bldg Flat)
Ballasted Deck Trestle

Team Track Office

The Shanty

Crossing Shanty

Tool Storage Shed

Utility Building Combo (1 ea. 27107, 27111, 27112)

DT&I Std Station, Waiting Rm Rt
DT&I Std Station, Waiting Rm Lt
E.B.T. Saltillo Station

E.B.T. Coles Station

ET&WNC Covered Bridge, HOn3
Cheat Run Trestle, HO

Cheat Run Trestle, HOn3
Estuary Trestle

NKP Green Springs Depot
Laurel Brook Station

Cabin Creek Small Store

Cabin Creek East End Grocery
Cabin Creek Greeley's Place
Cabin Creek Boot Repair

Cabin Creek Rural Church
Cabin Creek Post Office

Cabin Creek Singer Watch Repair
Cabin Creek Fire Station No. 1
Cabin Creek Company House
Mill Creek C&C Tipple No. 2

Mill Creek C&C Mine Car, 3-Pack
Shotgun House

Shotgun House, 3-Pack
Tobacco Barn

Dodson Farm’s Creamery
Dodson Farm’s Milk Platform

Pkg (2)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (1 ea)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (16)
90'Long
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (1)
90'Long
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (12)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (6 pr)
90’ Long
Pkg (2)
180’ x 95’

102’ x 174’

81 x 1%’
50’ Long
12' x 14
24' x A4
12' x 14
12' x 14

22’ x 45’
22'x 45’
46'x 43’
26'x 30’
18'x 118"
13'x 27
12'x 27"
14' x 90
24’ x 52’
12’ x 15’
12' x 20
18' x 34
16' x 18'
15'x 24'
20" X 52
16' X 26
14' X 27
35' X 58'
31' X 35
120'x 90’
HON30
17'x52'
17'x52'
35' x 26'
130" x 65'
25'x 11

8.95
8.95
8.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
4.95
5.95
7.95
6.95
4.95
5.95
4.95
4.95
6.95
7.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
9.95
4.95
6.95
6.95
2.95
9.95
9.95
5.95
12.95
5.95
459.95
329.95
89.95
29.95
16.95
54.95
16.95
15.95
44.95
49.95
49.95
59.95
29.95
89.95
23.95
23.95
79.95
49.95
15.95
24.95
39.95
19.95
24.95
44.95
27.95
28.95
89.95
37.95
329.95
16.95
27.95
74.95
29.95
169.95
19.95

27307
27309
27310
27400
27401
27402
27405
27410
27415
27420
27425
27430
27435
27440
27445
27446
27450
27455
27460
27465
27470
27475
27480
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27500
27501
27502
27503
27505
27506
27507
27509
27511
27512
27550
27555
27600
27601
27603
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27657
27658
27700
27701
27702
27750

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures

Turner Metal Works 40' x 39'
Granny's Attic Antiques 27' x 31
Vertical Storage Tank 10'x 7.5
Flagstop Station 40' x 19’
Flagstop Covered Platform, 2-Pack 40'x 15’
Flagstop Platform, 4-Pack 40'x 12’
Junior’s Shiner 30'x 22’
Cleator’'s Gas 22'x 11
Best Auto Garage 28 x 30’
Pritchard’s Barn 36’ x 18’
Logging Bunkhouses, 3-Pack 22'x 13
Slade’s Office 22'x 24’
Willet's Supply 45' x 24’
Babe's Diner 20’ x 50’
Two-Stall Engine House, HOn3 65’ x 32
Two-Stall Engine House 106’ x 54’
Backwoods Engine House, HOn3 38’ x 64
Buck’s Dynamite Building 28'x 16’
Red Eye Saloon 15'x 25’
Kee’s Chinese Laundry 22'x 25’
Clegg’s Cabin 13' x 20°
WSLCo Camp Reynolds Cookhouse 50’ x 36’
Anderson Pulpwood Yard 24’ x 40°
McCabe Car Repair Shop, HOn3 61’ x 37’
McCabe Car Repair Shop, HO 61’ x 37’
McCabe Machine Shop, HOn3 63’ x 84
McCabe Machine Shop, HO 63’ x 84’
McCabe Water Tank, HOn3 18' Sq.
McCabe Water Tank, HO 18’ Sq.
McCabe Timber Gantry 35'x 65’
McCabe Blacksmith Shop 26'x 17’
McCabe Rail Facility Office 42' x 20
McCabe Oil Tank 13'x 33
McCabe Sand House & Tower 17'x 37
McCabe Speeder Shed 20’ x40
McCabe Shop Water Tank 14’ Sq.
McCabe Crew Quarters 95" x 15’
New River Yard Freight House 27' x 80
New River Yard MoW Shed 22' x 29'
Single-Stall Switcher Shed 21'x 70'
New River Yard Handcar Shed 18' x 20'
Elevated Crossing Shanty 8'x8'
Loading Dock 16'x 85'
N.G. Boxcar Storage Shed 7'x19'
LCL Ramp 12'x 32
Signal Maintainer’s Storage 18'x 73"
Yardmaster’s Office 25'x 82
GN Ice House 27'x 51
GN 24’ Berne Depot 70'x 47"
W&W lams Station 44’ x 28’
W&W Deer Lick Station 88’ x 20’
W&W West Amity Station 24’ x 22’
C&0O MD Cabin 30'x 32'
C&O Quinnimont Express Building 69' x 43'
C&O Quinnimont Depot 52' x 38'
C&O Quinnimont Freight Depot 66' x 30'
C&O Standard Section House 31'x 16’
C&O Quinnimont Section House 31'x 16’

C&O Quinnimont Section Car House  13' x 20'
C&O Standard Section Car House 13'x 20

#110 2nd St House 19' x 40
#112 2nd St House 17" x 34'
#114 2nd St House 17' x 21
B&O Fire Hose House (pkg 6) 6' x 6'

59.95
69.95
tba
44.95
23.95
16.95
34.95
31.95
79.95
44.95
39.95
29.95
49.95
49.95
129.95
169.95
69.95
33.95
23.95
25.95
19.95
59.95
59.95
79.95
79.95
94.95
94.95
49.95
49.95
99.95
59.95
59.95
69.95
69.95
49.95
29.95
69.95
69.95
24.95
59.95
29.95
21.95
18.95
19.95
16.95
44.95
44.95
49.95
89.95
49.95
49.95
34.95
69.95
79.95
94.95
69.95
34.95
34.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
34.95
39.95



HO Scale

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures People

27800 Wood Rick, Covered (Pkg 2) 9'x 41 29.95 20300 Tom Brass 2.00
27801 Wood Rick, Uncovered (Pkg 2) 9'x 41" 19.95 20302 Fred Brass 2.00
27802 13" Mortar & Base 8' x 14' 21.95 20304 il Brass 2.00
27803 City Point Car House 37' x 51" 59.95 20306 Ted Brass 2.00
27806  City Point Water Tank 36’ x 13" 39.95 20308 John - Posable Arms Brass 2.50
27807 Boxcar Under Construction 10" x 30’ 12.95 20310 Jim - Posable Arms Brass 2.50
28106 Elliott & Sons Supply 169.95 20312 Valdean Brass 2.00
28107 Howard Brothers Feed & Grain Complex 239.95 20314  Arley Brass 2.00
28108 American Flag Company 249.95 20316  Tyrel Brass 2.00
28120 Thurmond Crew Quarters, C&0O 8'x 85’ 69.95 20318 Joe Brass 2.00
28121  Thurmond Passenger Depot, C&O tba 20320 Logan Brass 2.00
28220 McCabe Sawdust Shed 23' x 28' 69.95 20322 Art Brass 2.00
28225 McCabe Planing Shed 70" x 90 259.95 20324 Sam Brass 2.00
28230 McCabe Drying Kiln 33" x 50 79.95 20326  Chuck Brass 2.00
28235 McCabe Log Dump 139.95 20328 Dan Brass 2.00
28240 McCabe Drying Platforms 29.95 20330 Chris Brass 2.00
28245 McCabe Pump House 69.95 20332 Clint Brass 2.00
28250 McCabe Tramway & Storage Yard 90' x 100" 149.95 20334 Festus Brass 2.00
28255 McCabe Tramway Extension 49.95 Animals
28260 McCabe Fire Hose Storage Sheds & Water Tank 59.95 20618 Rat Brass, Pkg (5) 2.75
28265 McCabe Camp Cars, Set | - Five Cars 229.95 20651 Standing Dog Brass,Pkg (2) 2.50
28270 McCabe Camp Cars, Set Il - Three Cars 199.95 20682  Skunk Pkg (2) 1.00
29300 McCabe Bunk Car, Single Clerestory 49.95 20736  Small Bird Pkg (4) 1.00
29301 McCabe Bunk Car, Triple Clerestory 49.95 20750 Pigeon Pkg (6) 1.25
28275 McCabe Fire Train - Three Cars 199.95 20752  Chicken Pkg (4) 1.00
28280 McCabe MoW Speeder, HO Std Gauge tos Details - Structures
28281 McCabe MoW Speeder, HOn3 tos 20624  Short Roof Vent Pkg (4) 1.25
28285 McCabe Company Office 19' x 36' 79.95 20634 Factory Roof Ventilator Brass 1.45
28295 McCabe Power House 60" x 54' 149.95 20652  Drawer Pull Brass, Pkg (2) 1.25
28300 McCabe Slatyfork Sawmill 369.95 20656 Glass Insulator Brass, Pkg (5) 2.75
28301 McCabe Slatyfork Interior Kit tos 20665 Watt Moreland Finial Brass 2.00
28310 McCabe Derelict Shay, HO 69.95 20675 JL Mott Triplex Water Closet Brass 4.50
28311 McCabe Derelict Shay, HOn3 69.95 20676  Stone Post Pkg (2) 1.50

Craftsman Kits - Rolling Stock 20681 Dock Bumper 1.00
29276  McCabe Water Car 69.95 20683  Steps 1.00
29277 McCabe Log Car, 3-Pk 39.95 20685 Water Tower Finial Pkg (2) 1.00
29280 McCabe Qil Car 29.95 20687  Brick Pier 1.25
29283 McCabe Flatcar 22.95 20689 Bottle Cap Sign 1.00
29421 West Side Logging Flat Car, HOn3 19.95 20691 Flat Top Smokejack 1.00
29422  West Side Logging Flat Car, HOn3, 5-Pack 89.95 20710 File Cabinet 2.00
29425 B&O M-2 1870 Box Car 25.95 20719 Pot Belly Stove 1.75
29426 PRR XA 1877 Box Car 34.95 20725 Fancy Finial 1.00
29501 B&O Three-Pot Hopper tha 20727  Porch Post Pkg (2) 1.00
29502 B&O Iron Boxcar tba 20729 Warehouse Vent Pkg (2) 1.00
29506 Dictator Mortar and Flatcar 42.95 20732  Ornate Lamp Post 1.00
29507 USMRR House Car 24.95 20737 Door Latch Assembly Brass 1.50
29509 USMRR Flatcar, Nine Stake 22.95 20740 Lightning Rod Pkg (6) 1.00
29511 Georgia RR House Car 26.95 20744  Flag Pole Brass 1.25
29513 USMRR Conductor Car 29.95 20745  Spiral Lightning Rod w/ Glass Ball Brass 1.25
29515 USMRR Peaked-Roof House Car 24.95 20748  Pipe Elbow Brass, Pkg (2) 1.50
29517 USMRR Flatcar, Five Stake 22.95 20749 Valve Brass, Pkg (2) 1.50
29519 Georgia RR Flat Car 23.95 20751 Angle Insulator Brass 1.00
29521 USMRR Open Cattle Car 32.95 20759  Bent Smokejack, 8'-6" Pkg (2) 1.00
29523 USMRR House Car #767 32.95 20761  T-Top Smoke Jack Pkg (2) 1.00
29525 USMRR Stock Car 36.95 20766 B&G Pillar 1.00
29526 A&GW 21’ Flat Car 22.95
29527  USMRR Horizontal Sheathed House Car 24.95
29528 USMRR Gondola 22.95
29601 34’ Radial Roof Box Car 24.95
29602 32’ Radial Roof Box Car 24.95
29603 34’ Truss Rod Flatcar 25.95
29604 34’ Truss Rod Gondola 29.95
29605 Densmore Tank Car 39.95

29606 30’ Truss Rod Tank Car 47.95



HO Scale

20780
20781
20784
20792
20796
20798
20800
20803
20804
20806
21000
21004
21006
21008
21010
21012
21014

20612
20620
20628
20677
20693
20720
20730
20741
20742
20757
20760
20797
20799

20354
20601
20609
20613
20622
20623
20631
20632
20637
20643
20644
20647
20654
20664
20666
20667
20668
20669
20692
20694
20696
20699
20700
20671
20672
20678
20680
20686
20690
20703
20707
20708

Freight Door

Laser-Cut Wood

Cone Top Smokejack Pkg (2)
Skylight Laser-Cut Wood
Mine Chute Door Brass
Mine Head Gear Brass
Smoke Jack Pkg (2)
Cellar Door Metal/Laser-Cut Wood
Metal Ladder 2' X 20'
Metal Ladder 18" X 20'
Fire Hydrant Pkg (4)
Random Cedar Shingles 2 Sheets
Octagonal Shingles 2 Sheets
Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets
Sawtooth Shingles 2 Sheets
Three-Tab Shingles 2 Sheets
French Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets
Cedar Shake Shingles 2 Sheets

Details - Containers
Large Wooden Barrel
Bottle, Two Styles
Wooden Tub

55 Gal Dirt Drum
Pipe Drum

Jug

5 Gallon Can

Junk Box

Junk Drum

Milk Can

55 Gallon Drum
Water Bottle
Leaning Sack
Details - Tools And Equipment
Welding Cart

Hand Oil Can

Wire Spool

Pliers

Spade

Anvil

Short Screwdriver
Fire Extinguisher
Grease Gun

Coal Scoop

Rail Tong - Up
Square Mallet
Hand Truck

Hand Drill

Set Works

Crow Bar

Wood Gouge
Spike Puller

Saw Mallet

File

Screw Driver
8-HP Stover Engine
#16 Challenge Pump
Tie Tong

Chisel

Sledge Hammer
Blow Torch

Wood Mallet
Solder Pot

Oil Drain Funnel
Lube Valve

Drill Press

Brass, Pkg (8)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (6)
Pkg (6)
Pkg (3)
Pkg (3)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (4)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (4)

Brass, Pkg (5)
Pkg (2)

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass

Brass

Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)

Brass

2.00
1.00
2.50
4.00
2.00
1.00
2.50
2.75
2.75
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00

2.95
2.95
3.50
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.75
1.25
2.50
1.00

4.00
2.75
1.25
2.75
2.00
2.50
2.75
1.75
2.75
2.75
1.75
2.75
6.95
2.75
1.50
2.75
2.75
2.00
2.75
2.75
2.75
9.95
6.95
2.00
2.75
2.75
1.75
2.75
2.00
1.75
1.25
2.75

20709
20722
20726
20731
20770
20786
20790
20791

20600
20603
20616
20617
20621
20627
20629
20633
20635
20646
20648
20661
20662
20670
20674
20688
20734
20738
20794
22600
22601
22603
22606
22608
22609
22610
22907
22910
22911
22912
22913

20701
20702
20704

20695
20697
20705
20715
20716
20717
20718
20739

Air Line Tee

Qil Can

Air Compressor Set

Vise

Tool Box

Oil Can W/Handle Tall

Pick Axe

Shovel

Details - Rolling Stock (Freight)
Air Hose

Westinghouse K Brake
Brake Wheel

C&S/RGS Reefer Hatch
C&S/RGS Reefer Hinge
C&S/RGS Coupler Pocket
C&S Box Door Guide

C&S Box Car Bolster

Log Car Bolster

C&S Deadwood

C&S Polling Pocket

Bearing Supports

CLC Stake Pocket

CLC Lift Ring

Shackle Bar

Westside Brake Wheel
Tiffany Reefer Hinges
CLC Freight Car Hardware
1893 D&RG Reefer Car Vents

Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass
Brass

Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)

Pkg (2)
Brass
Brass, Pkg (4)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (4)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (4)
Brass
Brass, Pkg (6)
Brass, Pk (10)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass
Brass
Pkg (2)

Wood Floor, Athearn 52-Ft Gon, Self Adh.
Wood Floor, Ertl 42-Ft Gon, Self Adh.

Wood Deck, W&R SP&S Bulkhead, Self Adh.
Wood Deck, Ertl 40-Ft Flatcar w/Stakes

Wood Deck, P2K 53' Flatcar, Self Adh.

Wood Deck, F&C E.B.T. Flatcar #73

Wood Deck, F&C E.B.T. Flatcar #100

Woodbeam Trucks wiBolster Springs

Woodbeam Trucks wio Bolster Springs

Fox Trucks, 5-5" wh, Plastic
Archbar Trucks, 5-5" wb, Plastic
Archbar Trucks, 4-6” wb, Brass
Details - Food

Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr

Watermelon Brass, Pkg (6)
Pumpkin Pkg (6)

Gourd Pkg (6)
Details - Pierce Arrow Automobile

Front Axle Brass

Rear Axle Brass
Exhaust Manifold Brass

Gas Tank

Front Wheel & Tire
Steering Column
Rear Wheel & Tire
Hood

Brass, Pkg (2)

Brass, Pkg (2)

1.25
1.75
2.50
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.25
1.25
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
2.25
1.50
2.00
1.75
2.75
5.95
1.00
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
3.00
3.00
TOS
TOS
8.95
8.95
TOS

1.25
1.25
1.25

5.95
7.95
1.25
1.50
2.00
1.25
1.50
1.50



HO Scale

20753
20754
20755
20756
20758
20763
20771
20773
20775
20778
20779
20782
20783
20785
20787

20711
20712
20724
20728
20762
20764
20765
20774
20788

20608
20610
20611
20615
20619
20625
20636
20638
20645
20649
20655
20657
20658
20659
20673
20777

20599
20602
20605
20607
20626
20630
20660
20679
20684
20706
20714
20733
20793

20906
20908
20910
20912

Bumper

Intake Manifold

Radiator

Engine

Automobile Transmission
Water Manifold

Seat

Magneto

Floor Assembly

Frame

Running Lamp Set

Shift Assembly

Battery Box

Hand Crank

Drive Shaft

Details - Gas Station
Hydraulic Automobile Hoist Set
Gas Tank Filler Vent Pipe
Hi-Boy Oil Container
Tube Testing Tank With Tire
Gas Pump - Filter Style
Gas Pump - Glass Style
Oil Tank With Valve

Gas Station Detail Set

Fry Model 117 ‘Mae West' Gas Pump

Details - Logging
Loggers Lube Can
Broadax

Saw Anvil

Saw Swage

Small Tong

Large Tong

Peavey

Falling Ax

Pickaroon

Control Lever

Large Band Wheel
Bandsaw Drive Wheel
Knife Switch
Headblock

Claw Bar

Logging Bunkhouse Details
Details - Miscellaneous
Tombstone Set

Lunch Box

Tin Plate

Frying Pan

Straw Broom

Coffee Cup

Pallet

Suitcase

Coffee Pot

Rear Axle (Oldsmobile)
Hand Lantern

Spittoon

Push Broom

Signs / Posters / Decals

Pkg (2)
Brass

Brass
Brass

Brass
Brass
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass, Pkg (2)

Brass

Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (4)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass

Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass
Brass, Pkg (2)

Pkg (13)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (5)
Pkg (2)

Brass, Pkg (6)

Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)
Brass
Brass, Pkg (2)
Pkg (5)
Brass, Pkg (2)

Color Poster Set, Turn Of Century Women
Color Poster Set, Turn Of Century Children

Color Poster Set, Americana |
Color Poster Set, Americana Il

1.50
1.25
1.95
3.95
1.50
1.00
3.95
1.00
3.95
12.95
1.95
1.25
1.95
1.00
1.00

4.50
1.25
2.25
1.75
2.75
3.50
4.95
29.95
3.95

2.00
1.75
1.00
2.75
2.75
2.25
2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
3.00
1.50
2.75
1.50
2.00
12.95

1.50
1.50
2.75
2.75
1.50
2.50
1.25
1.25
1.75
1.25
2.50
1.25

tos

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95

20914
20916
20918
20920
20922
20926
20928
20930
20932

28504

20000
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037

29401
29403
29405
29407
29409
29411
29413
29417
29419

Color OSHA And Street Signs

Franz Falk Brewery Billboard

Franz Falk Brewery Billboard

Color Poster Set, General Store |
Color Poster Set, General Store Il
Color Poster Set, Business Variety |
Color Poster Set, Business Variety I
Warning Signs

Color Poster Set, General Store Ill
Limited Edition Brass Models
Assembled Brass Logging Wagon
Detail Clusters

Tire, Grinder, 30-Gal Drum

5 Standing Bags Pkg (2)
20-Gal Drum, Concrete Block, Radiator Pkg (2)
Crushed Crate, Junk Drum, Tire

30-Gal Drums, Beer Keg, Wheel

Pallet, Junk Box, Bag, Barrel

Junk Drum, Barrel, Tire, Concrete Block

42'-6" x 27'

Light Reflector Pkg (3)
Wheel Pile Pkg (2)
3 55-Gal Drums Pkg (2)
Air Comp,55-Gal Drum, Grinder

Trash Can w/Trash, Barrel, Engine

3 Stacked Beer Kegs Pkg (2)
5-Gal Stacked Can, Water Bottle Pkg (2)
5-Gal Strewn Can Pkg (2)

Loco Rod, Tire, Engine Holder

Roof Vents, Tire, 30-Gal Drum, Warehouse Vent
Junk Drum, Trash Can w/Trash, Wood Junk Drum
2 Barrels, 2 Drums, 2 Milk Cans
3 Sacks

Radiator, Strewn Junk

Stacked Crates with Lantern and Bucket

Pkg (3)

55-Gal Drum and Box Pkg (2)
Tire Stack Pkg (3)
Wooden Crates Pkg (2)
30-Gal Drums, 2 Barrels

2 Crates, 1 Barrel

Cement Bags Pkg (3)
5 Stacked Boxes Pkg (2)
3 Stacked Crates Pkg (2)
Board on Drums with Junk

Barrel, 2 Crates, Pigeon

Large Jug, 2 Crates

Small Jug, 2 Crates Pkg (2)
Junk Shelf

Pallet Stack Pkg (2)

Barrel, 3 Jugs, Bucket

Craftsman Kits - HOn3 ROLLING STOCK
CLC SP&M Ore Car, HOn3

CLC CC 24'Box Car, HOn3

CLC DSP&P Tiffany Reefer, HOn3
CLC DSP&P Flat/Gon, HONn3

CLC CC Excursion Car, HOn3
CLC CC Covered Ore, HOn3

CLC DSP&P, C&S Boxcar, HOn3

22'-6" x 14'-6"

1.00
1.00
2.95
2.45
1.95
1.95

1.95
1.00
1.95

39.95

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
1.25
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable
Temp Unavailable

CLC D&RG 1878 Standard Box Car, HOn3 Temp Unavailable

CLC RGS 24'Box Car, HOn3

Temp Unavailable



S Scale

03000
03001
03002
03003
03004
03005
03006
03007
03008
03009
03010
03011
03012
03013
03014
03015
03016
03017
03018
03019
03020
03021
03022
03023
03029
05005
07103
07105
07107
07110
07111
07112
07114
07122
07123
07124
07127
07140
07141
07142
07143
07144
07162
07171
07225
07226
07227
07230
07232
07233
07234
07300
07304
07306
07307
07400
07401
07402
07405
07420
07425

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures

Oil Drum Rack w/drums Pkg(2) 11.95
Crossbucks, N&W Pkg (4) 11.95]
Crossbucks Pkg (4) 11.95
Cable Reel, 4' Dia. Pkg (4) 9.95]
Outhouse, Standard Pkg (2) 8.95]
Outhouse, Gents & Ladies Pkg (1 ea) 8.95
Rocking Chair Pkg (4) 6.95
Clothes Line Pkg (2) 6.95
Upright Piano Pkg (1) 7.95]
Pinch-Toe Coffin Pkg (4) 7.95]
Fire Hose Storage Shed Pkg (1) 6.45]
Workbench Pkg (2) 6.95
Bench Pkg (2) 6.50
Pallets Pkg (16) 6.95
Board Fence, 6’ high 90'Long 8.95
Wood Ladders Pkg (4) 8.95
Wood Chairs, Straight Pkg (4) 6.95
Captain’s Chair Pkg (4) 6.50
Logger (Picnic) Table Pkg (1) 6.50
Board Fence, 9’ high 90' Long 12.95
Sawhorse, Heavyduty Pkg (4) 6.50
36" Round Table Pkg (4) 7.95
48" Round Table Pkg (4) 7.95
Corrugated Cartons, 3 sizes Pkg (12) 3.95
Sawtooth Fence 90’ Long 14.95
Instrument House 7x9 29.95
Ballasted Deck Trestle, 50' 16' x 50' 29.95
Stock Pens 43' x 61' 49.95
Team Track Office 12' x 14 21.95
The Shanty 24' x 44' 74.95
Crossing Shanty 12' x 14 21.95
Tool Storage Shed 12' x 14' 20.95
Cabin Creek Water Tank 18' x 22' 59.95
E.B.T. Three Springs Station 44' x 33' 64.95]
E.B.T. Saltillo Station 46' x 38' 89.95
E.B.T. Coles Station 30' x 26' 34.95
E.B.T. Orbisonia Station 64'x 75' 350.00
ET&WNC Covered Bridge, Sn3 18' x 118' 129.95
Covered Bridge, Standard Gauge 22' x 118’ 139.95
Cheat Run Trestle, S 13' x 27 27.95
Cheat Run Trestle, Sn3 12' x 27 27.95
Estuary Trestle 14' x 90' 109.95
NKP Green Springs Depot 24’ x 52’ 89.95
Laurel Brook Station 12’ x 15’ 19.95
Cabin Creek Small Store 12' x 20' 29.95
Cabin Creek East End Grocery 18' x 34' 69.95
Cabin Creek Greeley's Place 16' x 18' 23.95
Cabin Creek Boot Repair 15' X 24' 28.95
Cabin Creek Rural Church 24' X 56' 64.95
Cabin Creek Post Office 16' X 26 32.95
Cabin Creek Singer Watch Repair 14' X 27 36.95]
Shotgun House 17' x 52' 38.95]
Tobacco Barn 35' x 26' 36.95]
Dodson Farm’s Milk Platform 25'x 11 34.95
Turner Metal Works 40' x 39 89.95]
Flagstop Station 40’ x 19’ 59.95
Flagstop Covered Platform, 2-Pk 40’ x 15’ 44.95
Flagstop Platform, 4-Pk 40' x 12’ 34.95
Junior’s Shiner 30" x 22’ 44.95
Pritchard’s Barn 36’ x 18’ 59.95

Logging Bunkhouses 22'x 13 49.95

07430
07435
07450
07460
07465
07470
07480
07500
07501
07502
07503
07505
07506
07507
07509
07700
07701
07702
04085
04105
08106
08107
08108
08220
08225
08230
08235
08240
08245
08250
08255
08260
08285
08295
08300
08301
08606
09275
09276
09277
09300
09301
09302
09303
09304
09306
09307

08280
08281
08282
08283
09007
09011
09209
09421
09422
09104
09426
09603
09604

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures

Slade’s Office 22’ x 24
Willet's Supply 45’ x 24’
McCabe’s Engine House, Sn3 38’ x 64’
Red Eye Saloon 15" x 25’
Kee’s Chinese Laundry 22'x 25’
Clegg’s Cabin 13' x 20’
Anderson Pulpwood Yard 24’ x 40°

New River Yard Freight House 20" x 74'
New River Yard MoW Shed 22' x 29'

Single-Stall Switcher Shed 21' x 70
New River Yard Handcar Shed 18' x 20'
Elevated Crossing Shanty 8'x 8

Loading Dock 16' x 85'
N.G. Boxcar Storage Shed 7'x 19
LCL Ramp 12' x 32'
#110 2nd St House 18' x 40'
#112 2nd St House 17" x 34
#114 2nd St House 17'x 21

Coon Gap Sawmill

Cabin Creek Coal Tipple

Elliott & Sons Supply 40'x 60'
Howard Brothers Feed & Grain Complex
American Flag Company

McCabe Sawdust Shed 23'x 28’
McCabe Planing Shed
McCabe Drying Kiln 33' x 50°

McCabe Log Dump
McCabe Drying Platforms
McCabe Pump House

McCabe Tramway & Storage Yard 90' x 100'

McCabe Tramway Extension

McCabe Fire Hose Storage Sheds & Water Tank
McCabe Company Office 18'x 36
McCabe Power House 60'x 54'
McCabe Slatyfork Sawmill

McCabe Slatyfork Interior Kit

Bell Crawler, Model 39

McCabe Firefighting Car

McCabe Water Car

McCabe Tool Car

McCabe Bunk Car, Single Clerestory
McCabe Bunk Car, Triple Clerestory
McCabe Blacksmith Car

McCabe Office Car

McCabe Shower Car

McCabe Cookhouse Car

McCabe Dining Car

Craftsman Kits - Rolling Stock
McCabe Speeder, S Standard Gauge
McCabe Speeder, Sn3

Lobster Speeder, Sn2

Big Sandy Speeder, Sn42

Ma & Pa 35' Flatcar

D&RGW Wood Caboose, S Std Gauge
Depressed-Center Flatcar, Urethane
WSLCo. 24' Logging Flatcar, Sn3
WSLCo. 24' Logging Flatcar, Sn3 - 5 Pk
E.B.T. Caboose, Sn3

PRR XA Box Car

34’ Truss Rod Flatcar

34’ Truss Rod Gondola

47.95
79.95
99.95
32.95
33.95
24.95
74.95
119.95
34.95
99.95
36.95
26.95
24.95
27.95
19.95
49.95
49.95
44.95
699.95
589.95
269.95
399.95
389.95
129.95
499.95
149.95
229.95
54.95
99.95
239.95
69.95
99.95
139.95
269.95
769.95
449.95
tos

tha

tba

tba
79.95
79.95
79.95
79.95
79.95
109.95
99.95

229.95
tos
tos
tos

34.95
74.95
79.95
24.95

115.95

tha
49.95
35.95
39.95



S Scale

Loads Details - Containers
04000 Transformer Load 39.95 00720  Jug Pkg (4) 1.25
Details - Structures 00741  Junk Box 1.00
00358  Bent Smokejack, 6' 1.25 00742 Junk Drum Pkg (2) 1.25
00687  Brick Pier Pkg (2) 1.50 00757  Milk Can Pkg (2) 2.00
00689  Bottle Cap Sign 1.25 00760 55 Gallon Drum Pkg (2) 1.25
00735 Finial 1.00 00767 Large Crate Laser-Cut 1.75
00740  Lightning Rod Pkg (4) 1.25 00768 Medium Crate (Pk2) Laser-Cut 1.75
00765  Oil Tank With Valve Brass 7.95 00769 Small Crate (Pk 3) Laser-Cut 1.75
00780  Freight Door Laser-Cut 3.00 00797  Water Bottle Pkg (4) 1.00
00784  Skylight Laser-Cut 3.00 Signs / Posters / Decals
00802 Snow Eagles Pkg (60) 3.50 00920  Color Poster Set, General Store | 2.25
00805 Industrial Clutter 14.95 00922  Color Poster Set, General Store Il 3.50
00806  Fire Hydrant Pkg (3) 4.95 00926  Color Poster Set, Business Variety | 2.25
01000 Random Cedar Shingles 2 Sheets 4.00 00928  Color Poster Set, Business Variety | 2.25
01004  Octagonal Shingles 2 Sheets 4.00 00930  Warning Signs 1.50
01006  Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets 4.00 00932  Color Poster Set General Store Il 2.25
01008 Sawtooth Shingles 2 Sheets 4.00 02702  BL2 Decal, B&M 11.95
01010 Three-Tab Shingles 2 Sheets 3.50 02703  BL2 Decal, C&O 7.95
01012  French Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets 3.50 02704  BL2 Decal, Monon 7.95
01014 Cedar Shake Shingles 2 Sheets 4.00 02705  BL2 Decal, Rock Island 7.95
02706  BL2 Decal, Western Maryland 6.95
00799 Leaning Sack Pkg (3) 1.25 02709  F39 Flatcar Decal, PRR 5.00
Tools 02719  PRR XA Box Car Decal 5.00
00610 Broadax Pkg (2) 3.75 Details - Food
00645  Pickaroon Pkg (2) 3.75 | 00701  Watermelon Pkg (5) 1.25
00699  8-HP Stover Engine Brass 14.95 | 00702  Pumpkins Pkg (5) 1.25
00700  #16 Challenge Pump Brass 11.95 | 00704  Gourd Pkg (4) 1.25
00713  Fruit Box Pkg (2) 1.25
People
00312 Valdean 2.25
00314  Arley 2.25
Laser-Cut Freight Car Details
02600  Wood Floor, A.M. 52-Ft Gon, Self Adhesive 8.95
02601  Wood Floor, A.F. 42-Ft Gon, Self Adhesive 8.95
02602  Roofwalk, A.M. 40’ Boxcar 4.95
02603 Roofwalk, Crown 40’ Reefer 4.95
02604  Roofwalk, PRS 40’ Boxcar 4.95
02605  Roofwalk, PRS 40" Reefer 3.50
02606  Floor, PRS 40’ Boxcar, Self Adhesive 8.95
02607  Floor, PRS 50’ DD Boxcar, Self Adhesive 8.95
02608  Boxcar Interior, PRS 40'-10'H, Self Adhesive 13.95
02609 Boxcar Interior, PRS 50' DD, Self Adhesive 15.95
02610  Boxcar Interior, PRS 40' DD, Self Adhesive 15.95
02612 Roofwalk, PRS 50’ Boxcar 5.25

Note - Boxcar Interior kits include floor and four side walls.

TT Scale

37103 Ballasted Deck Trestle, 50 16' x 50' 16.95 | 37502 Single-Stall Switcher Shed 21'x 70' 39.95
37400 Flagstop Station 38'x19’ 24.95

37435  Willet's Supply 45'x 24’ 39.95 | 31010 Three-Tab Shingles 2 Sheets 3.50
37506  Loading Dock 16'x 78’ 13.95 | 31012 French Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets 3.50
37106 Elliott & Sons Supply 40’ x 60’ TBA Shingles cover approximately 7 sqg. in.

All Scales

Details - Miscellaneous

91100  Scale Screen Wire 12SQIN 4.50
91101  Phos Bronze Scale Screen Wire 12 SQ IN 6.95
91105  Scale Rubber Hose 12 1IN 1.50
91110  0.0055" Magnet Wire 3 Feet 1.50

91250  Miniature Lamp 15v 1.25



O Scale

Note - Structure sizes are in Scale Feet

13000
13001
13002
13003
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011
13012
13013
13014
13015
13016
13017
13018
13019
13020
13021
13022
13023
13028
13029
14085

Hyde Pulp Mill - Seven Encore Kits

14095.1
14095.2
14095.3
14095.4
14095.5
14095.6
14095.7
14105
17000
17103
17105
17107
17110
17111
17112
17122
17123
17124
17127
17140
17142
17143
17144
17162
17171
17225
17226
17227
17230
17232
17233
17234
17235

Craftsman Kits - Buildings And Structures

Oil Drum Rack w/drums
Crossbucks, N&W
Crossbucks

Cable Reel, 4' Dia.
Outhouse, Standard
Outhouse, Gents & Ladies
Rocking Chair

Clothes Line

Upright Piano

Pinch-Toe Coffin

Fire Hose Storage Shed
Workbench

Bench

Pallets

Board Fence, 6' high

Wood Ladders

Wood Chairs, Straight
Captain’s Chair

Logger (Picnic) Table
Board Fence, 9' high
Sawhorse, Heavyduty

36" Round Table

48" Round Table
Corrugated Cartons, 3 sizes
Concrete Rail Posts, N&W
Sawtooth Fence

Coon Gap Sawmill - Encore Kit

Pkg (2)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (1 ea)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (1)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (2)
Pkg (16)
90'Long
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (1)
90' Long
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (4)
Pkg (12)
Pkg (6 pr)
90’ Long
116’ x 75’

14.95
14.95
14.95
11.95
9.95
9.95
7.95
7.95
8.95
8.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95
9.95
9.95
7.95
8.50
7.50
15.95
7.50
8.95
8.95
4.95
7.95
18.95
849.95

Overall 180’ x 95’

Hyde Pulp Mill Main Building & Office 114'x 48’
Hyde Pulp Mill Chipping Shed & Storage Bin 60’'x 68’
Hyde Pulp Mill Shipping/Storage Bldg 64’ x 30’

Hyde Pulp Mill Boiler House

Hyde Pulp Mill Pump House & Tank

Hyde Pulp Mill Dock
Hyde Pulp Mill Repair Shed
Cabin Creek Coal Tipple - Encore

20" x 26’
30'x 50
150’ x 42’
24'x 21
96’ x 190’

Godfrey Lighting Supply (Bldg Flat) 76'x15’

Ballasted Deck Trestle, 50
Stock Pens

Team Track Office

The Shanty

Crossing Shanty

Tool Storage Shed

E.B.T. Three Springs Station
E.B.T. Saltillo Station

E.B.T. Coles Station

E.B.T. Orbisonia Station

ET&WNC Covered Bridge, On3/30 18'

Cheat Run Trestle, Std Gauge
Cheat Run Trestle, On3/30
Estuary Trestle

NKP Green Springs Depot
Laurel Brook Station

Cabin Creek Small Store

Cabin Creek East End Grocery
Cabin Creek Greeley’s Place
Cabin Creek Boot Repair
Cabin Creek Rural Church
Cabin Creek Post Office

Cabin Creek Singer Watch Repair
Cabin Creek Fire Station No. 1

16' x 50'
43' x 61
12' x 14
24' x 44’
12' x 14'
12' x 14
44' x 33'
46'x 38'
30" x 26'
64' x 75'
x 118’
13' x 27
12' x 27
14' x 90
24’ x 52’
12'x 15’
12' x 20
18' x 34
16' x 18'
15' x 24'
24' X 56'
16' x 26'
14' X 27
35' X 58'

369.95
219.95
169.95
69.95
119.95
149.95
119.95
689.95
159.95
39.95
69.95
24.95
114.95
24.95
23.95
84.95
119.95
49.95
429.95
tha
37.95
37.95
129.95
109.95
26.95
38.95
89.95
28.95
36.95
74.95
46.95
46.95
tha

17237
17239
17240
17241
17300
17304
17305
17306
17307
17309
17310
17400
17401
17402
17405
17420
17425
17430
17435
17445
17446
17450
17460
17465
17470
17475
17476
17480
17495
17485
17486
17487
17488
17489
17490
17491
17492
17493
17494
17495
17496
17497
17500
17501
17502
17503
17505
17506
17507
17509
17550
17555
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17657
17658
17700
17701
17702
17750

Cabin Creek Company House
Cabin Creek Power House

Mill Creek C&C Tipple No. 2

Mill Creek C&C Mine Car, 3-Pack
Shotgun House

Tobacco Barn

Dodson Farm’s Creamery
Dodson Farm’s Milk Platform
Turner Metal Works

Granny's Attic Antiques

Vertical Storage Tank

Flagstop Station

Flagstop Covered Platform, 2-Pk
Flagstop Platform, 4-Pk

Junior’s Shiner

Pritchard’s Barn

Logging Bunkhouses

Slade’s Office

Willet's Supply

McCabe Two-Stall Enginehouse, On3/30 65’ x 32’
106’ x 54’
38" x 64’
15

McCabe Two-Stall Enginehouse
McCabe’s Enginehouse, On3/30
Red Eye Saloon

Kee’s Chinese Laundry

Clegg’s Cabin

Camp Reynolds Cookhouse
Camp Reynolds Tank Shed
Anderson Pulpwood Yard
McCabe Sand House

McCabe Car Repair Shop, On3/30

McCabe Car Repair Shop, O
McCabe Machine Shop, On3/30
McCabe Machine Shop, O
McCabe Water Tank, On3/30
McCabe Water Tank, O

McCabe Timber Gantry
McCabe Blacksmith Shop
McCabe Rail Facility Office
McCabe Oil Tank

McCabe Sand House

McCabe Speeder Shed
McCabe Shop Water Tank
New River Yard Freight House
New River Yard MoW Shed
Single-Stall Switcher Shed
New River Yard Handcar Shed
Elevated Crossing Shanty
Loading Dock

N.G. Boxcar Storage Shed

LCL Ramp

GN Ice House

GN 24’ Berne Depot

C&O MD Cabin

C&O Quinnimont Express Bldg
C&O Quinnimont Depot

C&O Quinnimont Freight Depot
C&O Standard Section House
C&O Quinnimont Section House
C&O Quinnimont Section Car House
C&O Standard Section Car House
#110 2nd St House

#112 2nd St House

#114 2nd St House

B&O Fire Hose House (Pkg 3)

31
51
120’ x 90’

X 35'
X 31

On30

17
35'

x 52
X 26'

130' x 65
25'x 11
40'x 39'
27 x 31
10'x 7.5'
40’ x 19’

40’
40
30’
36’

x 15’
x 12’
X 22’
x 18’

22'x 13
22'x 24
45" x 24’

X 25’

22'x 25’
13' x 20’
40’ x 52

g
24

x 12’
X 40’

17" x37

61’ x 37

61’ x 37’
63’ x 84’
63’ x 84’

18

x 18’

18'x 18’

35" x 65’

26’ x 17
42' x 20
13’ x 33’

17°x 37’
20' x 40’
14’ Sq.

20'x 74'
22'x 29'

21'x 70

18'
g
16'

x 20'
x 8
X 85'

7'x 19

12
27
70'
30
69'
52'
66'
31
31
13
13’
18'
17

X 32
x 51'
X 47
x 32'
X 43'
X 36'
x 30'
x 16'
x 16'

X 20'
x 20'

X 40'
X 34'

17'x 21

6"

X 6'

54.95
134.95
669.95

39.95

54.95

49.95
379.95

39.95
119.95
119.95

29.95

69.95

49.95

39.95

49.95

79.95

49.95

67.95

95.95

tba
tba
149.95

37.95

39.95

29.95
129.95

19.95

89.95
119.95
199.95
199.95
249.95
249.95

99.95

99.95

tba
tba
tba
tha
119.95

89.95

69.95
169.95

49.95
139.95

49.95

29.95

29.95

36.95

24.95

89.95
139.95
124.95

tha
tha
tha

59.95

59.95

69.95

69.95

59.95

59.95

54.95

39.95



O Scale

Note - Structure sizes are in Scale Feet

17800
17801
17802
17803
17806
17807
18106
18107
18108
18120
18121
18220
18225
18230
18235
18240
18245
18250
18255
18260
18285
18295
18300
18301
19275
19276
19277
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19306
19307
18280
18281
18283

19102
19108
19103
19109
19104
19201
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19283
19421
19422
19425
19426
19501
19502
19506
19507
19509
19511
19513
19515
19517

Wood Rick, Covered (Pkg 2) 9'x 41 54.95
Wood Rick, Uncovered (Pkg 2) 9'x 41" 34.95
13" Mortar & Base 8'x 14' 32.95
City Point Car House 37'x 51 124.95
City Point Water Tank 36’ x 13" 89.95
Boxcar Under Construction 10" x 30’ 22.95
Elliott & Sons Supply 40'x 60' 289.95
Howard Brothers Feed & Grain Complex 429.95
American Flag Company 399.95
Thurmond Crew Quarters, C&O 28'x 85’ 129.95
Thurmond Passenger Depot, C&O tha
McCabe Sawdust Shed 149.95
McCabe Planing Shed 559.95
McCabe Drying Kiln 189.95
McCabe Log Dump 279.95
McCabe Drying Platforms (4) 59.95
McCabe Pump House 109.95
McCabe Tramway & Storage Yard 289.95
McCabe Tramway Extension 79.95
McCabe Fire Hose Storage Sheds & Water Tank 109.95
McCabe Company Office 18'x 36 154.95
McCabe Power House 60' x 54' 299.95
McCabe Slatyfork Sawmill 989.95
McCabe Slatyfork Interior Kit 599.95
McCabe Firefighting Car 179.95
McCabe Water Car 99.95
McCabe Tool Car 129.95
McCabe Bunk Car, Single Clerestory 89.95
McCabe Bunk Car, Triple Clerestory 89.95
McCabe Blacksmith Car 89.95
McCabe Office Car 89.95
McCabe Shower Car 89.95
McCabe Cookhouse Car 114.95
McCabe Dining Car 104.95
McCabe Speeder, O Standard Gauge 259.95
McCabe Speeder, On3 249.95
McCabe Speeder, On30 249.95
Freight Cars

E.B.T. 3-Bay 30-Ton Hopper, On3, Urethane 119.95
E.B.T. 3-Bay 30-Ton Hopper, On3, Urethane, 5 Pk 549.95
E.B.T. 3-Bay 35-Ton Hopper, On3, Urethane 119.95
E.B.T. 3-Bay 35-Ton Hopper, On3, Urethane, 5 Pk 549.95
E.B.T. Caboose, On3, Laser-Cut Wood tha
Evans Gondola, Urethane 99.95
Depressed-Center Flatcar, Urethane 89.95
Water Car (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Crane Tender, Urethane 129.95
Work Flatcar (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Materials Flatcar (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Boom Car (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Tool Car (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Bunk Car (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
Kitchen Car (Truss Rod), Laser-Cut Wood tha
McCabe Flatcar 42.95
WSLCo. 24' Logging Flatcar, On3 29.95
WSLCo. 24' Logging Flatcar, On3 - 5 Pk 135.95
B&O M-2 1870 Box Car 49.95
PRR XA 1877 Box Car 54.95
B&O Three-Pot Hopper tha
B&O Iron Boxcar tha
Dictator Mortar and Flatcar 59.95
USMRR House Car 39.95
USMRR Flatcar, Nine Stake 38.95
Georgia Railroad House Car tha
USMRR Conductor Car 44.95
USMRR Peaked Roof House Car 39.95
USMRR Flatcar, Five Stake 37.95

19519
19521
19523
19525
19526
19527
19528
19603
19604
19605

10476
10765
10780
10784
10806
11000
11004
11006
11008
11010
11012
11014

10610
10645
10699
10700

10612
10614
10741
10742
10760
10767
10768
10769

10701
10702
10704
10713

10920
10921
10922
10926
10928
10930
10932

12301
12302
12904
12600
12608
12610
12611
12614
12715
12720
12721

Georgia Railroad Flat Car
USMRR Open Cattle Car
USMRR House Car #767
USMRR Stock Car

A&GW 21’ Flat Car

USMRR Horizontal Sheathed House Car
USMRR Gondola

34’ Truss Rod Flatcar

34’ Truss Rod Gondola
Densmore Tank Car

Details - Structures

Cone-top Smokejack, 19' High

Oil Tank With Valve Brass
Freight Door Laser-Cut
Skylight Laser-Cut
Fire Hydrant Pkg (3)
Random Cedar Shingles 2 Sheets
Octagonal Shingles 2 Sheets
Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets
Sawtooth Shingles 2 Sheets
Three-Tab Shingles 2 Sheets
French Diamond Shingles 2 Sheets
Cedar Shake Shingles 2 Sheets
Tools

Broadax Pkg (2)
Pickaroon Pkg (2)
8-HP Stover Engine Brass
#16 Challenge Pump Brass
Details - Containers

Large Wooden Barrel

Small Barrel Pkg (2)
Junk Box

Junk Drum

55-Gallon Drum

Large Crate Laser-Cut

Medium Crate

Small Crate

Details - Food

Watermelon

Pumpkin

Gourd

Fruit Box

Signs / Posters / Decals
Color Poster Set, General Store |
Color Billboard Set, General Store |
Color Poster Set, General Store Il

Color Poster Set, Business Variety |

Color Poster Set, Business Variety Il
Warning Signs

Color Poster Set, General Store Il
Freight Car Details

Westinghouse Air Brake Set

Air Hoses  (Flexible) Pkg (4)
E.B.T. Vulcan Trucks, Brass, On3, Pr
Wood Deck, Atlas 52'-6" Gon

Wood Deck, Weaver Flat #U25XX, Self Adh.
Boxcar Interior, Weaver 40'DD

Wood Deck, Weaver War Gon #U17XX
Wood Deck, Atlas Trainman 52’-6" Flat Car
USMRR Freight Decal

Maine Central Gon Decal

CNW Gon Decal

Laser-Cut, Pkg (2)
Laser-Cut, Pkg (3)

Pkg (5)
Pkg (5)
Pkg (6)

tha
44,95
44,95
49.95
32.95
39.95
32.95
37.95
45,95
54.95

2.50
9.95
3.50
3.50
5.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00

4.95
4.95
18.95
14.95

1.25
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.25
1.25
1.50
1.25

2.45
4.95
3.75
2.45
2.45
1.95
2.45

14.95
5.25
39.95
11.95
15.95
16.95
11.95
14.95
5.95
7.95
5.95



1782 Trinity Rd *

Belington, WV 26250-7621

Phone: 304 823-3729
Hours: 10AM - 4PM EST Monday - Friday

. . u E-Mail: bill@btsrr.com
Ship To: Date: Page of
Add ) Method of Payment: O Check/Money Order payable to BTS
ress: [0 American Express [J Discover O VISA 0O MasterCard
City: State: Zip: Card #:
Bill To:
Exp: V-Code
Address:
. . Signature:
City: State: Zip: 9
(V-Code - The 4 digits on the right front of the American Express cards, or the
Phone: FAX: last three digits stamped in the signature line on the back of other cards.)
ltem # Description Price Ea. | Quantity Total

Orders from WV must add WV Sales Tax of 6%

** All Orders must be signed:

Subtotal

Shipping: U.S. - $5.00; Canada & Overseas - Actual Amount.
All prices reflect parcel post ground service; additional charges for Air or special

handling requests. No C.O.D.

Backorder: Yes

No

Order Total




